
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

St.Nr.

9

2

134

12

153

61

5

11

15

64

77

102

35

75

111

10

90

Verband

S

S

G

S

G

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Maximilian Weber

Alexandro Buberl

Christofer Lösel

Korbinian Kees

Max Meyer

Tristan Stadlbauer

Jannes Kilian

Vincent Siedlecki

Felix Kainz

Laynee Kehrer

Emilie Mühlberger

Sebastian Takazs

Lea Ehrhardt

Marius Groß

Quirin Hübl

Lucas Langenmeir

Maya Stevens

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

MSC Burgwindheim

MSC Reichling

MSC Eichenried

MV Warching

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

MSC Manching

CMF Essenbach

MC Windsberg

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85467 Neuching

85051 Ingolstadt

96170 Trabelsdorf

86972 Schwabniederhofen

90584 Allersberg

91161 Hilpoltstein

85055 Ingolstadt

86633 Neuburg

83558 Maitenbeth

85445 Oberding

85464 Neufinsing

82538 Geretsried

85386 Eching

85049 Ingolstadt

85461 Bockhorn

89362 Offingen

85464 Neufinsing

R1.

25

22

20

18

16

15

13

14

11

12

8

10

9

4

7

6

5

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

10

11

8

7

9

6

5

4

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

36

32

30

27

27

23

22

19

18

16

13

13

11

9
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 1

Gesamt

MSC Manching 0,985 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport-Motocross 2017


